11. Schwedenlauf

Stadtsportbund Wismar

Wismar
22.08.2010
Ergebnisliste

Gesamtwertung - 10 km

Platz
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NNNNRRRRBRRRBRRRRR
WNRPROWLWWNOU D WNERO

PLM PLW Stnr Titel Name

1

O 00 NO UL B WN

10
11

320
506
564
187
574
284
134
298
518
336
75
575
170
517
140
237
48
88
426
89
3
279
507

Vorname
Hintz Christoph
Baar Philipp
Ahrenberg  Mathias
Michalak Claudius
Schrédter André
Thewes Danny
Knief Reno
Wendler UIf
Albrecht Dirk
Daubenberge Dominic
Graper Michael
Pilz Christiane
Mack André
Krecklow Beate
Krumpen Horst
Schafer Andreas
ElsalBer Ralf
Haller Frank
Barz Radiger
Hampl Daniel
Achverdiew Nadir
Suse Hans Werner
Kaletzki Norbert

Geb
1990
1992
1980
1984
1971
1978
1967
1979
1971
1980
1961
1975
1980
1971
1966
1967
1958
1968
1963
1980
1995
1957
1953

AK
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Frauen
Manner
Frauen
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Jugend / n
Manner
Manner

.

STADTSPORTBUND
wismar
PlatzAl Verein Strecke Leistung

1 Peckatel 10km  00:33:13
2 Schweriner Sportclub 10km  00:33:15
3 SV Post Telekom Schwerin 10 km  00:33:33
4 10km  00:33:47
5 SV Warnemiinde 10km  00:33:53
6 Moéllner SV 10km  00:35:22
7 PSV Wismar Boxen 10km  00:35:52
8 Mollner SV 10km  00:36:57
9 Greifswalder SV 04 10km  00:37:14
10 FC St. Pauli 10km  00:37:54
11 Mollner SV 10km  00:38:23
1 1. LAV Rostock 10km  00:38:48
12 Egger Holzwerkstoffe 1 10km  00:39:12
2 Greifswalder SV 04 10km  00:39:38
13 10km  00:39:43
14 Wismarer FK 10 km  00:40:01
15 Team Novomind 10 km  00:40:02
16 10km  00:40:33
17 Papendorf 10km  00:41:02
18 Egger Holzwerkstoffe 1 10km 00:41:21
1 Wismarer FK 10 km  00:41:27
19 Mollner SV 10km  00:41:32
20 Finf-Seen-Gruppe 10km  00:41:50



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

514
130
508
208
287
503
259

25
210
577

70
302
112
318
328
335

151
115
199
565
549
232
594
283
419
397
189
332

87
378

David
Kliesch
Czichi
Martin
Waasner
Scholz
Settgast
Brasch
Pohl
Domnick
Geilert
Wilken
Jantzen
Eckert
Packheiser
Raupach
Achverdiew
Leonhardt
Jesse
Paap
Kiesendahl
Weigel
Reimer
Mollenhauer
Theuerkauf
Richrath
Reirich
Midller
Micheel
Gurcke
Czapla

Maik
Peter
Matthias
Holger
Thorsten
Sebastian
Reinhard
Karsten
Karsten
Lothar
Enrico
Mathias
Sven
Thomas
Jens
Jurgen
Adil
Frank
Roland
Annette
Jana
Tino
Lars
Andre
Ernst
Kay
Karsten
Lutz
Steffen
Marius
Jannik

1965
1986
1981
1962
1964
1984
1957
1979
1968
1961
1987
1965
1971
1989
1963
1942
1993
1965
1961
1972
1986
1990
1967
1978
1964
1971
1980
1971
1963
1988
1995

Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Jugend / n
Manner
Manner
Frauen
Frauen
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Jugend / n

21 Wismar

22 Heiles Erben
23 Hamburg
24 Wismarer FK
25

26 Lauf- & Radtreff Bltzow
27

28

29

30 Pokrent

31 Wismarer FK
32

33 NEUWIS

34 Wismar

35 Feldhusen

36 SV Post Telekom Schwerin

2 Wismarer FK
37
38

3 Mollner SV

4 SV Post Telekom Schwerin

39 Gagelow
40
41 Hamburg
42
43 Ratingen
44 Rastorf
45
46 Wismar
47

3 SV Pastow

10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km

00:41:51
00:42:24
00:42:37
00:42:39
00:42:41
00:42:44
00:42:47
00:42:48
00:42:52
00:42:59
00:43:02
00:43:04
00:43:29
00:43:30
00:43:44
00:43:49
00:43:51
00:43:53
00:43:57
00:44:06
00:44:17
00:44:20
00:44:25
00:44:30
00:44:30
00:44:35
00:44:40
00:44:40
00:44:46
00:44:50
00:44:56



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

75
76
77
78
79

252
103
375
391
501
563

54
219
322
561

95

60
117

56
261
233
270

28
126
529
157
567

73
212
146

51
427
329
204
339
536

Schwarzkopf Sven

Hilbrecht
Czapla
Bankamp
Freese
Hortzsch
Everts
Radebach
Honisch
Westendorf
Hegner
Florinski
Jesse
Fischer
Sawall
Reinert
Stange
Brinckmann
Kaselow
Thormann
Lindenblatt
Herrmann
Gotz
Powierski
Lenz

Engel
Tschersick
Kuske
Pierstorf
Seidelmann
Nowotny

Frank
Frank
Ingo
André
Christiane
Joachim
Stefan
Rainer
Alexander
Kay-Nicholas
Jérn
Tobias
Peter
Mathias
Marco
Gerd
Joachim
Uwe

Jens

Uwe
Eberhard
Jorg
Philipp
Matthias
Anja
Harald
Jan
Tobias
Hendrik
Tobias

1978
1970
1965
1971
1970
1981
1985
1962
1959
1991
1967
1967
1990
1967
1982
1971
1964
1965
1959
1979
1976
1968
1961
1987
1976
1973
1956
1965
1987
1971
1987

Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Frauen

Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Frauen

Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner

48
49 TurBi(e)ne Wismar
50 SV Pastow
51 BSG Sparkasse Werl
52 Hamburg

5 USV TU Dresden
53 Heiles Erben
54
55 Spriehnsen
56 Wismar
57
58 THW Kiel
59
60 TSV Lesum
61 Wismarer FK
62 TurBi(e)ne Wismar
63
64
65
66 Wismar
67 Egger Holzwerkstoffe 2
68 Wismar
69 Egger Holzwerkstoffe 1
70 NEUWIS
71 Junge-Lenz

6 Egger Holzwerkstoffe 1
72
73 Wismar
74
75 Wismar
76 NSV Baltic Wismar

10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km

00:44:56
00:44:56
00:44:59
00:45:17
00:45:21
00:45:28
00:45:39
00:45:41
00:45:57
00:45:59
00:46:00
00:46:05
00:46:08
00:46:09
00:46:09
00:46:12
00:46:14
00:46:21
00:46:24
00:46:29
00:46:40
00:46:41
00:46:43
00:46:43
00:46:44
00:46:46
00:47:07
00:47:17
00:47:27
00:47:29
00:47:33



86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

80

81
82
83

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

257
338
373 Dr.
123
334
116
413
572
169
424
34
18
382
586
570
67
550
363
585
371
389
356
551
357
323
71
214
331
505
348
306

Seiler
Hacker
Fassauer
Junge
Lebek
Jesse
Mundt
Kohlen
Macala
Kiesendahl
Brigmann
Berndt
Spangenberg
Miller
Dau
Gerke
Kowalski
Peukert
Michael
Thede
Roeder
Krischewski
Briese
Hoffmann
Bachmann
Glaubitz
Praegert
Hampe
Hoffmann
Hils
Wittrock

Andreas
Ulrike
Michael
Hans Michel
Stefan
Astrid
Olga
Thomas
Erich
Roland
Jens
Andy
Maik
Alfred
Frank
Peter
Marian
Lothar
Soeren
Jan-Per
Frank
Nils
Christian
Dirk
Mathias
Michael
Bert
Andreas
Philipp
Jorg
Axel

1954
1990
1963
1999
1954
1962
1957
1968
1969
1990
1965
1972
1969
1964
1958
1985
1989
1938
1967
1969
1978
1997
1973
1963
1983
1970
1977
1974
1985
1970
1965

Manner
Frauen
Manner
Kinder /
Manner
Frauen
Frauen
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Kinder /
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner

77
7 Rambow
78 Wismar
1 Junge-Lenz
79
8 Wismarer FK
9 Greese
80 DLRG HWI
81 Egger Holzwerkstoffe 1
82 Sprintefix
83
84
85 Phonix Kampfkunst
86
87 Wismar
88 Heiles Erben
89 Wismar
90 Grabow
91 Baltic Runners GVM
92 VL Klinkrade
93 Budenheim
2 Dorf Mecklenburg
94 TSV Chemie Premnitz
95 Berlin
96 Laufgruppe Uni Rostock
97 Egger Holzwerkstoffe 1
98 Egger Holzwerkstoffe 2
99 Wismar
100 Wismar
101 Egger Holzwerkstoffe 2
102

10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km

00:47:42
00:47:59
00:48:01
00:48:07
00:48:08
00:48:10
00:48:19
00:48:19
00:48:20
00:48:37
00:48:37
00:48:41
00:48:44
00:48:46
00:48:49
00:48:53
00:48:58
00:49:01
00:49:05
00:49:06
00:49:07
00:49:51
00:49:52
00:49:54
00:49:55
00:49:59
00:50:05
00:50:06
00:50:08
00:50:08
00:50:13



117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
135
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

116
117

118
119

120
121
122
122

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

10

11

12

13

14

108
545

33
282
431
420
515
178
165
395
197

62
434
523
314
377
404
155

15
403
333
137
175

355
566
520
528
200
410
416

Holm
Ziebuhr
Briickmann
Tegen
Hafemann
Augustat
Glaubitz
Marten
Lath
Krethlow
Newrzella
Freitag
Bottner
Vierow
Landau
Czapla
Richter
Liehmann
Andersson
Schaning
Bohm
Kdnig
Mampe

Altschwager

Krischewski

Wdstenberg

Glaubitz
Frindt
Peter
Wille
Fastnacht

Michael
Daniel
Thomas
Martin
Jurgen
Ralf
Thomas
Sven
Daniela
Sven
Tim
Petra
Oliver
Christian
Beate
Kerstin
Jorg
Edgar
Lucas
Bjorn
Svenja
Werner
Sven
Steffen
Jens-Peter
Lothar
Dieter
Ronny
Ronald
Kay
Daniel

1971
1989
1981
1989
1959
1963
1985
1969
1985
1968
1998
1961
1974
1952
1962
1972
1965
1943
1989
1990
1982
1951
1982
1970
1966
1949
1953
1976
1960
1976
1979

Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Frauen
Manner
Kinder /
Frauen
Manner
Manner
Frauen
Frauen
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Frauen
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner

103
104 Wismar
105
106 Wismarer FK
107 Wismar
108 Wismar
109 Minster
110

10
111 Egger HWI

3

11
112 Frankfurt/M.
113 Rostock

12 Méollner SV

13 SV Pastow
114 RST Dassow

10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km

115 SV Schifffahrt u. Hafen Wis 10 km
116 Phonix Kampfkunstverein 10 km

116 Wismar
14 Hamburg
118
119
120
121 Dorf Mecklenburg
122 Wismar
123 Wismar
124 Schwerin
125 HLG 98 Wuppertal
126
127 Wismar

10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km

00:50:17
00:50:23
00:50:23
00:50:27
00:50:34
00:50:34
00:50:41
00:50:44
00:50:45
00:50:45
00:50:49
00:51:06
00:51:17
00:51:19
00:51:26
00:51:27
00:51:33
00:51:41
00:51:45
00:51:45
00:51:47
00:51:49
00:52:19
00:52:21
00:52:23
00:52:25
00:52:27
00:52:28
00:52:29
00:52:32
00:52:44



148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
170
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

134
135

136

137
138

139
140
141

142
143

144
145

146
147
148

149
150
151

15
16

17

18
19

20

21

22
23
24
25
25

27

417
425
522
198
406
111
353
104
352
179
502
402

36

77
579
582
102
295
342
213
234
299

92
135
286
595
128

35
597
430
154

Dr.

Fastnacht Marcel
Lange Karl
Jentsch Michelle
Osterloh Lea
Dedering Folke
Jantzen Hanna
Meierfeldt  Ronny
Hill Detlef
Franke Julia
Martin Sarah-Louise
Lange Torsten
Freitag Thomas
Clau3 Jurgen
Graumdiller Sieglinde
Wegner Rainer
Woest Christoph
Hesse Birgit
Wellmann  Andreas
Kittelmann  Heiko
Powierski Sophie
Roggentin Madlen
Westphal Bianca
Hardt Silke
Kohagen Jeanette

von Mollendc Hartwig

Midller Gert
Kissmann Marcel
Buss Silvia
Buchner Jurgen
Guettel Christian
Lewerenz Torsten

1983
1990
1997
1999
1946
1999
1982
1968
1984
1993
1975
1966
1956
1959
1968
1981
1975
1970
1960
1997
1978
1973
1970
1976
1938
1941
1984
1968
1939
1971
1962

Manner
Manner
Kinder / w
Kinder / w
Manner
Kinder / w
Manner
Manner
Frauen
Jugend /v
Manner
Manner
Manner
Frauen
Manner
Manner
Frauen
Manner
Manner
Kinder / w
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Manner
Manner
Manner
Frauen
Manner
Manner
Manner

128 Bad Kleinen
129 Sprintefix
1 Wismar
2 NEUWIS
130 LSV Gistrow
3 NEUWIS
131 Wismar
132 Die Wikkinger
15 FC Anker Wismar
1 Wismarer FK
133 Wismar
134
135
16 Hanseklinikum Wismar
136 Wendisch Rambow
137 Wismar
17
138 BSG Stadtverwaltung
139 Boostedt
4 NEUWIS
18
19 TurBi(e)ne Wismar
20 TurBi(e)ne Wismar
20 TurBi(e)ne Wismar
140
141 Damp Wismar
142
22
143 TRI-FUN Giistrow
144 ASV Grin-Weil
145

10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km

00:52:47
00:52:49
00:52:51
00:52:52
00:52:55
00:52:58
00:53:04
00:53:04
00:53:07
00:53:15
00:53:18
00:53:23
00:53:25
00:53:27
00:53:29
00:53:33
00:53:34
00:53:37
00:53:41
00:53:44
00:53:56
00:54:03
00:54:03
00:54:03
00:54:09
00:54:14
00:54:18
00:54:21
00:54:40
00:54:44
00:54:46



179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

152

153
154
155

156
157
158
159

160
161

162
163

164

165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

28

29

30

31

32
33
34

35

36

360
63
91

444

511
44

148

231

150

538

531
74

374

372

354

537

365

393

327

300

194

262

573

288

181

392

366

330

160

547
69

Kuhlow
Freudenberg
Harder
Manzke
Kovacs
Drews
Lenz
Reimer
Lenz
Wegner
Pap
Gradtke
Krentz
Rihr
Jacoby
Kittler
Thamm
Schmidt
Kihn
Wigger
Neumann
Spindler
Werfel
Wacker
Marz
Schleif
Wawerzinek
Tiebenitz
Lorber
Boddin
Gehrt

Olaf
Lena
Jérn
Andreas
Steffen
Angela
Yannik
Aron
Mirco
Mark
Katharina
Wolfgang
Marco
Ulrike
Thomas
Mathias
Ute
Anja
Judith
Roland
Christine
Steffen
Heiner
Billy
Marcus
Franz-Xaver
Jens
Jurgen
Ralf
Hagen
Svenja

1960
1997
1991
1960
1987
1963
2000
2001
1976
1996
1982
1953
1976
1981
1978
1988
1963
1972
1984
1959
1963
1969
1996
1983
1985
1970
1964
1960
1965
1968
1982

Manner
Kinder / w
Manner
Manner
Manner
Frauen
Kinder /
Kinder /
Manner
Jugend / n
Frauen
Manner
Manner
Frauen
Manner
Manner
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Manner
Frauen
Manner
Jugend / n
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Frauen

146 Wismar
5 NEUWIS
147 NEUWIS
148 RST-Dossow
149 Wismar
23 Hanseklinikum Wismar
4 Junge-Lenz
5
150 Junge-Lenz
4 SV BW Grevesmiihlen
24 Graalibubeach
151
152 Wismar
25 Wismar
153 Rostock
154 Zetor Benz
26 Bippen
27 PSV Wismar
28 Neubrandenburg
155 BSG Stadtverwaltung
29 Hanseklinikum Wismar
156 Egger Holzwerkstoffe 2
5 Wismar
157
158
159 Sinzheim
160 Altstadt HWI
161 Neukloster
162
163 Perleberg
30

10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km

00:54:53
00:54:53
00:54:54
00:55:01
00:55:08
00:55:17
00:55:19
00:55:20
00:55:28
00:55:29
00:55:38
00:55:40
00:55:54
00:55:54
00:56:24
00:56:32
00:56:41
00:56:42
00:56:42
00:56:43
00:56:52
00:56:59
00:57:05
00:57:05
00:57:06
00:57:06
00:57:08
00:57:15
00:57:39
00:57:41
00:57:43



210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
218
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

174

175

176

177
178

179

180
181

182

183

184
185

186
187
188
189
190

191

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44
45

46

47

48

49

121
81
412
236
277
47
361
592
526
527
167
168
72
251
22
317
20
571
316
241
275
32
19
509
364
53
196
29
42
576
315

Junge
Griesberg
Steirat
Sawall
Stiwe
Eibenstein
Forster
Ulrich
Hildebrand
Hildebrand
Macala
Macala
Glode
Schwarzer
Bouharna
KloRR

Blank
Kohlen
Woahle
Schemmert
Stenberg
Brott
Bischoff
Stillein
Thamm
Eritt
Newrzella
Brosig
Donath
Pfistner
Fust

Julia
Hans - Ulrich
Jan
Stefanie
Rowena
Alexander
Susan
Siegfried
Stephan
Angelika
Luca
Sabine
Uwe
Holger
Malika
Torsten
Wiebke
Kathrin
Uwe
Janet
Detlef
Christian
Gunda
Otto
Uwe
Andreas
Jan
Frank
Sibylle
Daniel
Leila

1993
1955
1980
1989
1982
1945
1970
1936
1965
1968
2000
1965
1956
1955
1996
1989
1999
1966
1958
1978
1951
1964
1954
1936
1961
1965
1967
1960
1976
1985
1968

Jugend /v
Manner
Manner
Frauen
Frauen
Manner
Frauen
Manner
Manner
Frauen
Kinder /
Frauen
Manner
Manner
Jugend /v
Manner
Kinder / w
Frauen
Manner
Frauen
Manner
Manner
Frauen
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Frauen
Manner
Frauen

2 Junge-Lenz
164
165 Wismar
31 Wismarer FK
32
166
33 Berlin
167 Libeck
168 Egger Team 2
34 Fa. Egger
6 Egger Holzwerkstoffe 1
35 Egger Holzwerkstoffe 1
169 1. LAV Rostock
170 TUS Quickborn
3
171 Wismar
6 NEUWIS
36 DLRG
172 Wismar
37 Egger Holzwerkstoffe 1
173
174 Gleisschnecken
38 BSG Stadtverwaltung
175 Rostock
176 Bippen
177 Egger Holzwerkstoffe 1
178
179 BSG Stadtverwaltung
39 BSG Stadtverwaltung
180 Libeck
40 Gagelow

10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km

00:57:46
00:57:55
00:58:00
00:58:06
00:58:10
00:58:23
00:58:24
00:58:25
00:58:30
00:58:30
00:58:47
00:58:47
00:58:49
00:58:49
00:58:53
00:58:59
00:59:09
00:59:10
00:59:11
00:59:22
00:59:22
00:59:22
00:59:25
00:59:46
00:59:48
00:59:48
00:59:49
00:59:58
01:00:06
01:00:21
01:00:36



241
242
243
243
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
261
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271

192
193
194
194
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

203

204

205
206
207
208
209
210
211

212

50

51

52
53

54

55

56

57

58
59

46
249
441
442
256
387
190
244

17
240
512
131

37
521
368
367
596
546
173
221

94
207
122
124
358
220
230
145
227
443
125

Ehmke
Schulz
Trampe
Templin
Sedlak
Berlin
Nasrat
Schlusen
Bergner
Schauland
Michels
Kliesch
Dahlke
Schnittka
Becker
Becker
Kleemann
Wilinski
Mampe
Rauch
Hartig
Plietz
Junge
Junge
Krischewski
Raffel
Reimer
Lehrke
Reichelt
Pfeiffer
Kadow

Hermann
Stefan
Ralph
Ulfert
Joachim
Fabian
Steward
Klaus
Jorg
Holger
Jens
Christine
Wilfried
Rosemarie
Ruben
Iris

Anja
Achim
Christine
Fritz
Silke
Andreas
Ute
Frank
Jan

Max
Simon
Constanze
Paul
Violetta
Carola

1938
1983
1962
1986
1954
1998
1997
1969
1978
1964
1985
1989
1953
1944
2000
1968
1987
1980
1988
1943
1967
1964
1969
1967
1999
1999
1999
1965
2001
1957
1957

Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Kinder /
Kinder /
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
Frauen
Manner
Frauen
Kinder /
Frauen
Frauen
Manner
Frauen
Manner
Frauen
Manner
Frauen
Manner
Kinder /
Kinder /
Kinder /
Frauen
Kinder /
Frauen
Frauen

181 SV Schifffahrt u. Hafen Wis 10 km

182
183 Wismar
183 Rostock
185
7 Wismar
8 Wismarer FK
186 Egger Holzwerkstoffe 2
187 Egger Holzwerkstoffe 2
188
189 Wismar
41 Heiles Erben
190
42 Berlin
9 Wismar
43 Wismar
44 TSG Wismar
191 Wismar
45
192

10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km

46 Ecovis Running Team Wisnr 10 km
193 Vattenfall Warme AG Berlit 10 km

47 Junge-Lenz
194 Junge-Lenz
10 Dorf Mecklenburg
11 Wismarer FK
12
48 Hanseklinikum Wismar
13
49 Phoenik
50

10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km

01:00:48
01:00:49
01:00:56
01:00:56
01:01:03
01:01:03
01:01:17
01:01:26
01:01:26
01:01:31
01:01:32
01:01:42
01:01:43
01:01:58
01:02:19
01:02:20
01:02:20
01:02:31
01:02:32
01:03:41
01:04:07
01:04:07
01:04:17
01:04:17
01:04:36
01:07:18
01:07:20
01:07:21
01:07:42
01:08:42
01:08:42



10

272 213
273
274 214
275 215
276
277
278

226
60 263
45
437
61 143
62 312
63 346

Reichelt
Spindler
Eggers
Grol}
Lehmann

Frank
Simone
Dietrich
Thomas
Anke

Zimmermann Mariuccia

Albrecht

Marie-Theres

1962
1970
1937
1974
1978
1988
1988

Manner
Frauen
Manner
Manner
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen

195 Phonix Kampfkunstverein
51 Egger Holzwerkstoffe 2
196 Post Telekom Schwerin
197 Hanse-Klinikum HWI
52 Egger Holzwerkstoffe 2
53 Heiles Erben
54 Heiles Erben

10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km

01:09:59
01:10:00
01:10:10
01:11:47
01:13:56
01:17:25
01:17:25



